

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: C.R.P. No.934 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02	21.06.2024	<u>UDPR, J</u> For filing proof of service, list this matter on 25.06.2024. Interim order granted earlier is extended for a period of two weeks. <u>UDPR, J</u> SS	